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Session 2

SAT 21 MAY 2022  2:00PM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 57 Sj Boys (33-35kg) ANKUSH KUMAR JHA

PURENDRA BHAI PATEL CHT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI AP

ASM

ORI

TN

RSPB

ADHINARAYAN

P GOGOI

S K PANIGRAHI

D SURESH

PURAN LAL

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 58 Sj Boys (33-35kg) K. SAI SRIRAM TN

JASOBANTA YENGKHOM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P D PADWAL CHT

UTK

SSCB

NGL

HP

ASHOK RAUT

JOGINDER BORA

LAXMIPATHI

T NARO

ASHOK NEGI

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 59 Sj Boys (33-35kg) RUDRAKSH GUPTA MP

GOURAV KUMAR BHARTI SPSB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NGL T NARO MAH

TN

ORI

RSPB

AP

MALINI

D SURESH

S K PANIGRAHI

PURAN LAL

ADHINARAYAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 60 Sj Boys (35-37kg) GANESH NELLI AP

ANSHU BISHT UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR SSCB

PUN

MAH

ASM

HP

LAXMIPATHI

LAXMI

P D PADWAL

P GOGOI

ASHOK NEGI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 61 Sj Boys (35-37kg) NITTIN CHD

RISHABHA RAJ SPSB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGINDER BORA SIK

MAH

AP

NGL

HP

USHA RAI

MALINI

ADHINARAYAN

T NARO

ASHOK NEGI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 62 Sj Boys (35-37kg) TAGE ZONGLUJU ARU

PRANAV SHIVA TEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI MAH

HAR

HP

ORI

RSPB

P D PADWAL

JYOTI DAGAR

ASHOK NEGI

S K PANIGRAHI

PURAN LAL

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 63 Sj Boys (37-40kg) YELLA YESHWANTH CHENNA AP

LAKSHAY SINGH PARIHAR UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM P GOGOI CHT

MAH

SIK

ORI

RSPB

ASHOK RAUT

MALINI

USHA RAI

S K PANIGRAHI

PURAN LAL

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 64 Sj Boys (37-40kg) KARAN ADHIKARI UTK

KETAN WALKE GOA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADHINARAYAN HP

TN

HAR

PUN

NGL

ASHOK NEGI

D SURESH

JYOTI DAGAR

LAXMI

T NARO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 65 Sj Boys (37-40kg) MOHAMMAD RIHAN PUN

CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAJ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI ASM

RSPB

CHT

NGL

MAH

P GOGOI

PURAN LAL

ASHOK RAUT

T NARO

P D PADWAL

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

10 66 Sj Boys (40-43kg) SANA ULLA TEL

HARSHIT KUMAR HP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGINDER BORA SSCB

PUN

SIK

MAH

HAR

LAXMIPATHI

LAXMI

USHA RAI

MALINI

JYOTI DAGAR

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 67 Sj Boys (40-43kg) SAHIL SINGH GOA

HUNNY HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL ORI

MAH

NGL

TN

AP

S K PANIGRAHI

P D PADWAL

T NARO

D SURESH

ADHINARAYAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 68 Sj Boys (40-43kg) NAYAN JOYTI SONAR ASM

PRIYANSHU RAY JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATHI MAH

CHT

PUN

HP

SIK

MALINI

ASHOK RAUT

LAXMI

ASHOK NEGI

USHA RAI

30:24

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 69 Sj Boys (40-43kg) Y UMESH SPSB

KEERTHI ROSHAN NADAMANI PON

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH NGL

HAR

UTK

MAH

RSPB

T NARO

JYOTI DAGAR

JOGINDER BORA

P D PADWAL

PURAN LAL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 70 Sj Boys (43-46kg) MAUSAM SUHAG SSCB

SOURAV BADYAL J&K

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM P GOGOI PUN

AP

ORI

SIK

HP

LAXMI

ADHINARAYAN

S K PANIGRAHI

USHA RAI

ASHOK NEGI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 71 Sj Boys (43-46kg) ANMOL RAI SIK

R. LENIN TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR CHT

MAH

NGL

RSPB

UTK

ASHOK RAUT

MALINI

T NARO

PURAN LAL

JOGINDER BORA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 72 Sj Boys (43-46kg) SAHIL JETHI PUN

MECHA KARE ARU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADHINARAYAN MAH

SSCB

ORI

TN

HP

P D PADWAL

LAXMIPATHI

S K PANIGRAHI

D SURESH

ASHOK NEGI

27:30

30:27

30:27

30:27

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 73 Sj Boys (46-49kg) PRAVEEN KUMAR DASARY AP

LOMA RIANG ARU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PURAN LAL MAH

CHT

HAR

UTK

PUN

MALINI

ASHOK RAUT

JYOTI DAGAR

JOGINDER BORA

LAXMI

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 74 Sj Boys (46-49kg) SHAURYA SINGH KAR

AVINASH KUMAR PUN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK USHA RAI ORI

ASM

MAH

AP

HP

S K PANIGRAHI

P GOGOI

P D PADWAL

ADHINARAYAN

ASHOK NEGI

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

19 75 Sj Boys (46-49kg) SAI BHARGAVA REDDY TEL

PAIKHOMBA MEITEI MAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH RSPB

HAR

PUN

MAH

NGL

PURAN LAL

JYOTI DAGAR

LAXMI

MALINI

T NARO

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 76 Sj Boys (49-52kg) BHAVYA CHOUDHARY MP

SAHIL KHAN UP

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH P D PADWAL CHT

AP

SSCB

UTK

HP

ASHOK RAUT

ADHINARAYAN

LAXMIPATHI

JOGINDER BORA

ASHOK NEGI

28:28

29:27

28:28

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

21 77 Sj Boys (49-52kg) SHOURAV THAKUR HP

RAUNAK NIMBORIYA GOA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI ASM

SIK

ORI

RSPB

TN

P GOGOI

USHA RAI

S K PANIGRAHI

PURAN LAL

D SURESH

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

22 78 Sj Boys (49-52kg) EBRAHIM MUHAMMED KER

N. MOHAMMED SUHAIL TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI NGL

UTK

MAH

PUN

CHT

T NARO

JOGINDER BORA

P D PADWAL

LAXMI

ASHOK RAUT

27:30

27:30

25:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 79 Sj Boys (52-55kg) AKSHAT BHATI DEL

BISHAL SINGH NAG

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM P GOGOI SSCB

ORI

SIK

TN

HAR

LAXMIPATHI

S K PANIGRAHI

USHA RAI

D SURESH

JYOTI DAGAR

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

24 80 Sj Boys (52-55kg) RAVI GOND UP

PALLAM RAGHURAM SPSB

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NGL T NARO RSPB

HP

PUN

UTK

AP

PURAN LAL

ASHOK NEGI

LAXMI

JOGINDER BORA

ADHINARAYAN

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:16
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 81 Sj Boys (55-58kg) RAVIKANT MISHRA GUJ

SANGSU GYADI ARU BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT NGL

SSCB

MAH

ORI

HP

T NARO

LAXMIPATHI

MALINI

S K PANIGRAHI

ASHOK NEGI

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

26 82 Sj Boys (55-58kg) VARUN SHARMA PUN

LOVEJEET DEL BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D SURESH MAH

SIK

ASM

HAR

AP

P D PADWAL

PRITAM SHILAL

P GOGOI

JYOTI DAGAR

ADHINARAYAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

27 83 Sj Boys (64-67kg) A. RISHIKANTH TN

RAHUL SINGH PUN BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH MALINI HP

CHT

ASM

ORI

NGL

ASHOK NEGI

ASHOK RAUT

P GOGOI

S K PANIGRAHI

T NARO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 84 Sj Boys (70-70+kg) DEEPAK SHARMA RAJ

ROSHAN ANDREW KAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATHI AP

SIK

PUN

TN

HAR

ADHINARAYAN

USHA RAI

LAXMI

D SURESH

JYOTI DAGAR

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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