



Session Results

Session 2

SAT 21 MAY 2022 2:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	57	Sj Boys (33-35kg)		RED BLUE	ANKUSH KUMAR PURENDRA BHAI PATEL		JHA CHT	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ORI TN	ADHINARAYAN P GOGOI S K PANIGRAHI D SURESH PURAN LAL			30:27 29:28 29:28 30:26 30:27
2	58	Sj Boys (33-35kg)		RED BLUE	K. SAI SRIRAM JASOBANTA YENGKHOM		TN MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	P D PADWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SSCB NGL	ASHOK RAUT JOGINDER BORA LAXMIPATHI T NARO ASHOK NEGI			30:27 30:27 30:24 30:27 30:27
3	59	Sj Boys (33-35kg)		RED BLUE	RUDRAKSH GUPTA GOURAV KUMAR BHARTI		MP SPSB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NGL	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN ORI RSPB	MALINI D SURESH S K PANIGRAHI PURAN LAL ADHINARAYAN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	60	Sj Boys (35-37kg)		RED BLUE	GANESH NELLI ANSHU BISHT		AP UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB PUN MAH ASM	LAXMIPATHI LAXMI P D PADWAL P GOGOI ASHOK NEGI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	61	Sj Boys (35-37kg)		RED BLUE	NITTIN RISHABHA RAJ		CHD SPSB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		JOGINDER BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK MAH AP NGL	USHA RAI MALINI ADHINARAYAN T NARO ASHOK NEGI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	62	Sj Boys (35-37kg)		RED BLUE	TAGE ZONGLUJU PRANAV SHIVA		ARU TEL	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	PUN	LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HAR HP ORI	P D PADWAL JYOTI DAGAR ASHOK NEGI S K PANIGRAHI PURAN LAL			27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28 27:30
7	63	Sj Boys (37-40kg)		RED BLUE	YELLA YESHWANTH CHENNA LAKSHAY SINGH PARIHAR		AP UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		P GOGOI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT MAH SIK ORI	ASHOK RAUT MALINI USHA RAI S K PANIGRAHI PURAN LAL			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	64	Sj Boys (37-40kg)		RED BLUE	KARAN ADHIKARI KETAN WALKE		UTK GOA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AP	ADHINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN HAR PUN	ASHOK NEGI D SURESH JYOTI DAGAR LAXMI T NARO			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 7.0

Report Created THU 26 MAY 2022 19:04





Session Results

Session 2

SAT 21 MAY 2022 2:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	65	Sj Boys (37-40kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	MOHAMMAD RIHAN CHANDRA SHEKHAR MALINI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB CHT NGL	BLUE P GOGOI PURAN LAL ASHOK RAUT T NARO P D PADWAL	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10
10	66	Sj Boys (40-43kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	SANA ULLA HARSHIT KUMAR JOGINDER BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL HP SSCB PUN SIK MAH	RED LAXMIPATHI LAXMI USHA RAI MALINI JYOTI DAGAR	WP	3:2	29:28 29:28 27:30 29:28 27:30
11	67	Sj Boys (40-43kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	SAHIL SINGH HUNNY PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH NGL TN	BLUE S K PANIGRAHI P D PADWAL T NARO D SURESH ADHINARAYAN	RSC	R1	- - - -
12	68	Sj Boys (40-43kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	NAYAN JOYTI SONAR PRIYANSHU RAY LAXMIPATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT PUN HP	MALINI ASHOK RAUT LAXMI ASHOK NEGI USHA RAI	WP	5:0	30:24 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
13	69	Sj Boys (40-43kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TN	Y UMESH KEERTHI ROSHAN NADAMANI D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK MAH	RED T NARO JYOTI DAGAR JOGINDER BORA P D PADWAL PURAN LAL	RSC	R1	- - - -
14	70	Sj Boys (43-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	MAUSAM SUHAG SOURAV BADYAL P GOGOI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP ORI SIK	RED LAXMI ADHINARAYAN S K PANIGRAHI USHA RAI ASHOK NEGI	RSC	R1	- - - -
15	71	Sj Boys (43-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	ANMOL RAI R. LENIN JYOTI DAGAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH NGL RSPB	BLUE ASHOK RAUT MALINI T NARO PURAN LAL JOGINDER BORA	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
16	72	Sj Boys (43-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AP	SAHIL JETHI MECHA KARE ADHINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB ORI TN	P D PADWAL LAXMIPATHI S K PANIGRAHI D SURESH ASHOK NEGI	WP	3:2	27:30 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 27:30

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 7.0





Session Results

Session 2

SAT 21 MAY 2022 2:00PM

						VI					
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	73	Sj Boys (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	PRAVEEN KUMAR DASARY LOMA RIANG		AP ARU	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	RSPB	PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT HAR UTK	MALINI ASHOK RAUT JYOTI DAGAR JOGINDER BORA LAXMI			29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27
18	74	Sj Boys (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	SHAURYA SINGH AVINASH KUMAR		KAR PUN	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	SIK	USHA RAI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH AP	S K PANIGRAHI P GOGOI P D PADWAL ADHINARAYAN ASHOK NEGI			9:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10
19	75	Sj Boys (46-49kg)		RED BLUE	SAI BHARGAVA REDDY PAIKHOMBA MEITEI		TEL MAN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	TN	D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR PUN MAH	PURAN LAL JYOTI DAGAR LAXMI MALINI T NARO			29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28 30:27
20	76	Sj Boys (49-52kg)		RED BLUE	BHAVYA CHOUDHARY SAHIL KHAN		MP UP	RED	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	МАН	P D PADWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP SSCB UTK	ASHOK RAUT ADHINARAYAN LAXMIPATHI JOGINDER BORA ASHOK NEGI			28:28 29:27 28:28 29:27 30:26
21	77	Sj Boys (49-52kg)		RED	SHOURAV THAKUR		HP				
	• •	oj 20)0 (10 02.1g)		BLUE	RAUNAK NIMBORIYA		GOA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	MALINI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK ORI RSPB	P GOGOI USHA RAI S K PANIGRAHI PURAN LAL D SURESH			27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
22	78	Sj Boys (49-52kg)		RED	EBRAHIM MUHAMMED		KER				
	, 0	o, bojo (ro onig)		BLUE	N. MOHAMMED SUHAIL		TN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	НР	ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH PUN	T NARO JOGINDER BORA P D PADWAL LAXMI ASHOK RAUT			27:30 27:30 25:30 25:30 27:30
23	79	Sj Boys (52-55kg)		RED BLUE	AKSHAT BHATI BISHAL SINGH		DEL NAG	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	ASM	P GOGOI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI SIK TN	LAXMIPATHI S K PANIGRAHI USHA RAI D SURESH JYOTI DAGAR			10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8
24	80	Sj Boys (52-55kg)		RED BLUE	RAVI GOND PALLAM RAGHURAM		UP SPSB	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	NGL	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP PUN UTK	PURAN LAL ASHOK NEGI LAXMI JOGINDER BORA ADHINARAYAN			20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:16

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02_C74 7.0

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Report Created THU 26 MAY 2022 19:04





Session Results

Session 2

SAT 21 MAY 2022 2:00PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	on
25	81	Sj Boys (55-58kg)		RED BLUE	RAVIKANT MISHRA SANGSU GYADI		GUJ ARU	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	СНТ	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB MAH ORI	T NARO LAXMIPATHI MALINI S K PANIGRAHI ASHOK NEGI			8:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10
26	82	Sj Boys (55-58kg)		RED BLUE	VARUN SHARMA LOVEJEET		PUN DEL	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	TN	D SURESH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK ASM HAR	P D PADWAL PRITAM SHILAL P GOGOI JYOTI DAGAR ADHINARAYAN			- - - -
27	83	Sj Boys (64-67kg)		RED BLUE	A. RISHIKANTH RAHUL SINGH		TN PUN	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	МАН	MALINI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT ASM ORI	ASHOK NEGI ASHOK RAUT P GOGOI S K PANIGRAHI T NARO			- - - -
28	84	Sj Boys (70-70+kg)		RED BLUE	DEEPAK SHARMA ROSHAN ANDREW		RAJ KAR	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK PUN TN	ADHINARAYAN USHA RAI LAXMI D SURESH JYOTI DAGAR			-

LEGEND						
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 4 / 4

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z02_C74 7.0
 Report Created THU 26 MAY 2022 19:04
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601